



2026:CGHC:18591-DB

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

ORDER SHEET

Cr.A. No.404 of 2022

Pawan Das Hewar **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Division Bench:-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Rakesh Mohan Pandey

07.12.2022	Ms. Nirupama Bajpai, counsel for the appellant. Shri Arijit Tiwari, P.L. for the State/respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nimmi	